
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/02/2021 04:33:20

Concurs       : 02.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 05165 004551 Columbofil  : Cabau Florian       
Latitudine   : 45° 58" 7.27' N Longitudine : 20° 46" 9.93' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-07-27 17:15:30
Por. imbarcati: 086
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 20       383258 F |    |DA00EBA8|01.08 20:11:16|   |
002|RO 17       341219 M |    |DA9661F2|01.08 20:11:24|   |
003|RO 17       341203 M |    |DA966BFC|01.08 20:11:30|   |
004|RO 18      1121270 M |    |DAB40C6A|01.08 20:11:35|   |
005|RO 16       303166 M |    |DA901687|01.08 20:11:40|   |
006|RO 20       408608 M |    |DA9318ED|01.08 20:12:09|   |
007|RO 15       175588 M |    |DA73459E|01.08 20:12:14|   |
008|RO 18      1121220 M |    |DAB40CC5|01.08 20:12:19|   |
009|RO 20       383177 M |    |DA00F1F9|01.08 20:12:24|   |
010|RO 20       383153 F |    |DAE462B5|01.08 20:12:30|   |
011|RO 14       589261 M |    |DA5C4A3A|01.08 20:12:34|   |
012|RO 20       383160 M |    |DAE464A9|01.08 20:12:39|   |
013|RO 19      1004653 M |    |DA5C4E81|01.08 20:12:44|   |
014|RO 19       482398 M |    |DA931361|01.08 20:12:50|   |
015|RO 20       383173 M |    |DA931BB8|01.08 20:12:57|   |
016|RO 20       383349 M |    |DA00F0E5|01.08 20:13:02|   |
017|RO 20       383181 M |    |DA931C9E|01.08 20:13:08|   |
018|RO 20       383356 M |    |DA9318D0|01.08 20:13:14|   |
019|RO 19       482433 M |    |DA93155D|01.08 20:13:19|   |
020|RO 20       383378 M |    |DAB068EB|01.08 20:13:30|   |
021|RO 20       383265 M |    |DA00EC49|01.08 20:13:37|   |
022|RO 17       341103 M |    |DA96638E|01.08 20:13:43|   |
023|RO 15       175318 M |    |DA63AF15|01.08 20:13:47|   |
024|RO 20       383106 M |    |DA931D35|01.08 20:13:52|   |
025|RO 20       383149 M |    |DA00EEC4|01.08 20:14:01|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 50877 Serie ceas  : 113100
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903573 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001BBF
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/02/2021 04:33:20

Concurs       : 02.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 05165 004551 Columbofil  : Cabau Florian       
Latitudine   : 45° 58" 7.27' N Longitudine : 20° 46" 9.93' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-07-27 17:15:30
Por. imbarcati: 086
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 20       383325 M |    |DA00EEF8|01.08 20:14:08|   |
027|RO 19       482478 M |    |DA931776|01.08 20:14:13|   |
028|RO 20       383209 M |    |DA00ED45|01.08 20:14:17|   |
029|RO 19       486179 M |    |DA9314C6|01.08 20:14:23|   |
030|RO 20       383310 M |    |DA00EE33|01.08 20:14:32|   |
031|RO 20       383367 M |    |DA00ED4C|01.08 20:14:37|   |
032|RO 19      1004659 M |    |DA9317E6|01.08 20:14:44|   |
033|RO 20       383362 M |    |DA00F1EF|01.08 20:14:50|   |
034|RO 20       383334 M |    |DA00EB6D|01.08 20:14:54|   |
035|RO 20       383357 M |    |DA00ED9A|01.08 20:15:00|   |
036|RO 20       383140 M |    |DA00EEC3|01.08 20:15:08|   |
037|RO 20       383128 M |    |DA931DF5|01.08 20:15:13|   |
038|RO 20       383293 M |    |DA931BC1|01.08 20:15:21|   |
039|RO 20       383154 M |    |DA931C28|01.08 20:15:27|   |
040|RO 20       383141 F |    |DA00ED99|01.08 20:15:34|   |
041|RO 20       383191 M |    |DAE46294|01.08 20:15:39|   |
042|RO 20       383131 M |    |DA93184D|01.08 20:15:45|   |
043|RO 20       383183 F |    |DA00F202|01.08 20:15:52|   |
044|RO 20       383169 F |    |DA931DD1|01.08 20:15:59|   |
045|RO 20       383288 M |    |DAE46401|01.08 20:16:06|   |
046|RO 20       383211 M |    |DA931DE4|01.08 20:16:12|   |
047|RO 20       383115 M |    |DA00EFAF|01.08 20:16:17|   |
048|RO 17       341156 M |    |DAA36434|01.08 20:16:26|   |
049|RO 20       383152 F |    |DA00EF18|01.08 20:16:31|   |
050|RO 20       383286 F |    |DA931C78|01.08 20:16:58|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 50877 Serie ceas  : 113100
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903573 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001BBF
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/02/2021 04:33:20

Concurs       : 02.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 05165 004551 Columbofil  : Cabau Florian       
Latitudine   : 45° 58" 7.27' N Longitudine : 20° 46" 9.93' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-07-27 17:15:30
Por. imbarcati: 086
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
051|RO 20       383297 F |    |DA00ED47|01.08 20:17:09|   |
052|RO 20       383124 F |    |DAE46132|01.08 20:17:16|   |
053|RO 19       482349 F |    |DA931681|01.08 20:17:20|   |
054|RO 20       383200 F |    |DA00EDE0|01.08 20:17:24|   |
055|RO 20       383148 F |    |DA00EE57|01.08 20:17:30|   |
056|RO 20       383245 F |    |DA9319AA|01.08 20:17:35|   |
057|RO 20       383123 F |    |DA00EDE8|01.08 20:17:40|   |
058|RO 20       383411 F |    |DA0F3F1C|01.08 20:17:44|   |
059|RO 20       383326 F |    |DA00ECEA|01.08 20:17:48|   |
060|RO 20       383129 F |    |DA00EE66|01.08 20:17:53|   |
061|RO 20       383327 F |    |DA00EB2A|01.08 20:18:02|   |
062|RO 17       341270 F |    |DA966676|01.08 20:18:08|   |
063|RO 19       482477 F |    |DA93142B|01.08 20:18:12|   |
064|RO 20       383406 F |    |DA00F19E|01.08 20:18:16|   |
065|RO 20       383144 F |    |DA931A1D|01.08 20:18:21|   |
066|RO 20       383178 F |    |DA00EFA7|01.08 20:18:32|   |
067|RO 20       383350 F |    |DA00ED80|01.08 20:18:36|   |
068|RO 18      1121213 F |    |DAA3668D|01.08 20:18:50|   |
069|RO 20       383218 F |    |DA931D0A|01.08 20:18:54|   |
070|RO 20       383324 F |    |DA00EE3F|01.08 20:18:59|   |
071|RO 20       383132 F |    |DA584D33|01.08 20:19:04|   |
072|RO 18      1121406 F |    |DAB702F3|01.08 20:19:09|   |
073|RO 20       383175 F |    |DA931B64|01.08 20:19:13|   |
074|RO 20       383294 F |    |DA931DBF|01.08 20:19:18|   |
075|RO 19      1004669 F |    |DA931796|01.08 20:19:24|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 50877 Serie ceas  : 113100
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903573 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001BBF
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/02/2021 04:33:20

Concurs       : 02.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 05165 004551 Columbofil  : Cabau Florian       
Latitudine   : 45° 58" 7.27' N Longitudine : 20° 46" 9.93' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-01 20:10:59 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-07-27 17:15:30
Por. imbarcati: 086
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
076|RO 20       383228 F |    |DA931DA7|01.08 20:19:35|   |
077|RO 20       383176 F |    |DA931A3F|01.08 20:19:39|   |
078|RO 20       383370 F |    |DA00F254|01.08 20:19:44|   |
079|RO 20       383219 F |    |DA9318BB|01.08 20:19:48|   |
080|RO 20       383355 F |    |DA00EE9A|01.08 20:19:53|   |
081|RO 17       341157 F |    |DA49BB35|01.08 20:19:59|   |
082|RO 20       383379 F |    |DA931519|01.08 20:20:04|   |
083|RO 20       383275 F |    |DAE461B1|01.08 20:20:11|   |
084|RO 20       383287 F |    |DA163639|01.08 20:20:15|   |
085|RO 15       175322 F |    |DA6D6BF6|01.08 20:20:19|   |
086|RO 20       383199 F |    |DA00EEEC|01.08 20:20:24|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 50877 Serie ceas  : 113100
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903573 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001BBF
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